
LOT 6 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 3.
ORB 660-288.

GARNER ROBERT M III/GARNER DEBORAH RUTH
271 NW MALLARD PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-118
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000053811 Remodel 17,134 08/11/2025

26930 MAINT/ALTR 120 04/16/2008

HX Base Yr

271 NW MALLARD PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,147 105.6330 118.31 254,012 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1846

BAS 1,846 100 1,846 141,960

FGR 527 55 290 22,302

FOP 14 30 4 307

PTO 144 5 7 538

2,531 2,147 165,108

BAS= W26 S37 E26 FOP= E7 N2 W7 S2$ N2 E7 S2 FGR= S25 E25 N18
W14 N7 W11$ E11 S7 E14 N32W20 PTO= N12 W12 S12 E12 $ W12N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,700

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2,900

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 RSF-2 77.00 160.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


